 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2618B  Capacitance Meter
Features
■ Good testing stability
■ Strong protection against electrical shock
■ Reasonable function configuration
■ Fixed output impedance, suitable for ceramic capacitor
■ Keyboard lock function

HANDLER interface makes it easy to build an automatic
component test system.
Ordering Information
TH2618B Capacitance Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26001     4 terminal test fixture
TH26004-1   4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26010     Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26005     4 Terminal test fixture
TH26006                Axial lead component test module
                              (used with TH26005)
TH26008  SMD component test fixture
TH26009  SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH26011     4-terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH12012     RS232C control software
Specifications
Measurement function
Test parameters C-D, R-D